
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
September 2015

Sep 2015 Sep 2014
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2015 *CYTD-2014
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2015 *MOV12-2014
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

33,213
33,503

33,939
33,402

295,573 278,252
296,640 277,805

-2.1%
0.3%

Total 66,716 67,341 -0.9% 592,213 556,057

6.2%
6.8%

6.5%

395,445
397,136

368,976
368,975

792,581 737,951 7.4%

7.2%
7.6%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

540 566

3,627

989 852

4,013

434 944

1,529

Total

1,418

4,061 4,957

5,590 6,375

-4.6%

16.1%

7.8%

-9.6%

-54.0%

-18.1%

-12.3%

4,129

7,659

4,405

4,146

7,924

5,142

5,599

10,648

6,137

5,751

10,020

6,156

-0.4%

-3.3%

-2.3%

-13.9%

-14.3%

-13.9%

-11.3%

2.7%

-5.9%

-2.9%

-11.9%

0.3%

-10.5%

-8.7%

11,788 12,070 15,771 16,247

30,806 35,769 40,951 46,483

35,211 40,911

46,999 52,981

47,107 52,620

62,878 68,867

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

118,971
16,784

259,995

118,693
12,510

235,853

873,896
114,196

1,973,459

953,036
113,673

1,885,177

1,142,018
152,664

2,571,588

1,253,602
155,789

2,491,280

135,755 131,203 3.5% -7.4% -8.1%988,092 1,066,709 1,294,682 1,409,391

395,750 367,056 7.8% 0.3% -0.9%2,961,551 2,951,886 3,866,270 3,900,671

34.2%
0.2%

0.5%
-8.3%

-2.0%
-8.9%

10.2% 4.7% 3.2%

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


